
RLI CORP
Form 4
October 31, 2016

FORM 4
Check this box
if no longer
subject to
Section 16.
Form 4 or
Form 5
obligations
may continue.
See Instruction
1(b).

UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION
Washington, D.C. 20549

STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP OF
SECURITIES

Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934,
Section 17(a) of the Public Utility Holding Company Act of 1935 or Section

30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940

OMB APPROVAL

OMB
Number: 3235-0287

Expires: January 31,
2005

Estimated average
burden hours per
response... 0.5

(Print or Type Responses)

1. Name and Address of Reporting Person *

AHLMANN KAJ
2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading

Symbol
RLI CORP [RLI]

5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to
Issuer

(Check all applicable)

__X__ Director _____ 10% Owner
_____ Officer (give title
below)

_____ Other (specify
below)

(Last) (First) (Middle)

SIX SIGMA RANCH, LLC, 13372
SPRUCE GROVE ROAD

3. Date of Earliest Transaction
(Month/Day/Year)
10/28/2016

(Street)

LOWER LAKE, CA 95457

4. If Amendment, Date Original
Filed(Month/Day/Year)

6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing(Check
Applicable Line)
_X_ Form filed by One Reporting Person
___ Form filed by More than One Reporting
Person

(City) (State) (Zip) Table I - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

1.Title of
Security
(Instr. 3)

2. Transaction Date
(Month/Day/Year)

2A. Deemed
Execution Date, if
any
(Month/Day/Year)

3.
Transaction
Code
(Instr. 8)

4. Securities Acquired (A)
or Disposed of (D)
(Instr. 3, 4 and 5)

5. Amount of
Securities
Beneficially
Owned
Following
Reported
Transaction(s)
(Instr. 3 and 4)

6.
Ownership
Form:
Direct (D)
or Indirect
(I)
(Instr. 4)

7. Nature of
Indirect
Beneficial
Ownership
(Instr. 4)

Code V Amount

(A)
or
(D) Price

Common
Stock 10/28/2016 J(1) 580.3443 A $

55.96 7,395.5088 I (2) By Trust

Common
Stock 2,384.06 D (3)

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

Persons who respond to the collection of
information contained in this form are not
required to respond unless the form
displays a currently valid OMB control
number.

SEC 1474
(9-02)
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Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned
(e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

1. Title of
Derivative
Security
(Instr. 3)

2.
Conversion
or Exercise
Price of
Derivative
Security

3. Transaction Date
(Month/Day/Year)

3A. Deemed
Execution Date, if
any
(Month/Day/Year)

4.
Transaction
Code
(Instr. 8)

5.
Number
of
Derivative
Securities
Acquired
(A) or
Disposed
of (D)
(Instr. 3,
4, and 5)

6. Date Exercisable and
Expiration Date
(Month/Day/Year)

7. Title and
Amount of
Underlying
Securities
(Instr. 3 and 4)

8. Price of
Derivative
Security
(Instr. 5)

9. Number of
Derivative
Securities
Beneficially
Owned
Following
Reported
Transaction(s)
(Instr. 4)

10.
Ownership
Form of
Derivative
Security:
Direct (D)
or Indirect
(I)
(Instr. 4)

11. Nature
of Indirect
Beneficial
Ownership
(Instr. 4)

Code V (A) (D)

Date
Exercisable

Expiration
Date Title

Amount
or
Number
of
Shares

Reporting Owners

Reporting Owner Name / Address
Relationships

Director 10% Owner Officer Other

AHLMANN KAJ
SIX SIGMA RANCH, LLC
13372 SPRUCE GROVE ROAD
LOWER LAKE, CA 95457

  X

Signatures
 /s/ Kaj Ahlmann   10/31/2016

**Signature of
Reporting Person

Date

Explanation of Responses:
* If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).

** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

(1) Securities herein were allocated pursuant to the RLI Corp. Non-Employee Directors Deferred Compensation Plan.

(2) Ownership reflects dividend reinvestment

(3) Ownership reflects dividend reinvestment

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.
Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays
a currently valid OMB number. t" valign="bottom"> 91,973.50       1,118,759.58  
June 17, 2016
    558,173.58       4,044,722.98       88,354.87       1,030,404.71  
December 17, 2016
    528,018.34       3,516,704.64       1,030,404.71       0.00  
June 17, 2017
    497,863.09       3,018,841.55       0.00       0.00  
December 17, 2017
    467,707.84       2,551,133.71       0.00       0.00  
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June 17, 2018
    437,552.61       2,113,581.10       0.00       0.00  
December 17, 2018
    407,397.35       1,706,183.75       0.00       0.00  
June 17, 2019
    377,242.11       1,328,941.64       0.00       0.00  
December 17, 2019
    1,328,941.64       0.00       0.00       0.00  

N6710E
Series A Series B

Scheduled Scheduled
Payments of Equipment Note Payments of Equipment Note

Date Principal Ending Balance Principal Ending Balance

At Issuance $ 0.00 $ 11,301,000.00 $ 0.00 $ 2,302,000.00
June 17, 2011 657,501.82 10,643,498.18 459,856.08 1,842,143.92
December 17, 2011 758,547.82 9,884,950.36 81,262.07 1,760,881.85
June 17, 2012 734,719.09 9,150,231.27 79,429.09 1,681,452.76
December 17, 2012 710,890.36 8,439,340.91 77,596.12 1,603,856.64
June 17, 2013 687,061.64 7,752,279.27 75,763.13 1,528,093.51
December 17, 2013 663,232.91 7,089,046.36 73,930.15 1,454,163.36
June 17, 2014 639,404.18 6,449,642.18 72,097.18 1,382,066.18
December 17, 2014 615,575.45 5,834,066.73 70,264.19 1,311,801.99
June 17, 2015 574,944.42 5,259,122.31 85,233.53 1,226,568.46
December 17, 2015 596,023.68 4,663,098.63 93,176.43 1,133,392.03
June 17, 2016 565,474.03 4,097,624.60 89,510.48 1,043,881.55
December 17, 2016 534,924.38 3,562,700.22 1,043,881.55 0.00
June 17, 2017 504,374.72 3,058,325.50 0.00 0.00
December 17, 2017 473,825.08 2,584,500.42 0.00 0.00
June 17, 2018 443,275.43 2,141,224.99 0.00 0.00
December 17, 2018 412,725.77 1,728,499.22 0.00 0.00
June 17, 2019 382,176.13 1,346,323.09 0.00 0.00
December 17, 2019 1,346,323.09 0.00 0.00 0.00

V-11
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N6712B
Series A Series B

Scheduled Scheduled
Payments of Equipment Note Payments of Equipment Note

Date Principal Ending Balance Principal Ending Balance

At Issuance $ 0.00 $ 11,418,000.00 $ 0.00 $ 2,326,000.00
June 17, 2011 658,808.22 10,759,191.78 463,832.19 1,862,167.81
December 17, 2011 761,782.19 9,997,409.59 81,252.74 1,780,915.07
June 17, 2012 738,221.92 9,259,187.67 79,440.41 1,701,474.66
December 17, 2012 714,661.64 8,544,526.03 77,628.08 1,623,846.58
June 17, 2013 691,101.37 7,853,424.66 75,815.76 1,548,030.82
December 17, 2013 667,541.10 7,185,883.56 74,003.42 1,474,027.40
June 17, 2014 643,980.82 6,541,902.74 72,191.10 1,401,836.30
December 17, 2014 620,420.55 5,921,482.19 70,378.77 1,331,457.53
June 17, 2015 579,794.18 5,341,688.01 85,632.53 1,245,825.00
December 17, 2015 557,140.06 4,784,547.95 82,914.04 1,162,910.96
June 17, 2016 574,206.17 4,210,341.78 90,314.38 1,072,596.58
December 17, 2016 544,000.68 3,666,341.10 1,072,596.58 0.00
June 17, 2017 513,795.21 3,152,545.89 0.00 0.00
December 17, 2017 483,589.73 2,668,956.16 0.00 0.00
June 17, 2018 453,384.24 2,215,571.92 0.00 0.00
December 17, 2018 423,178.77 1,792,393.15 0.00 0.00
June 17, 2019 392,973.29 1,399,419.86 0.00 0.00
December 17, 2019 1,399,419.86 0.00 0.00 0.00

D.  Boeing 767-332ER

N1602
Series A Series B

Scheduled Scheduled
Payments of Equipment Note Payments of Equipment Note

Date Principal Ending Balance Principal Ending Balance

At Issuance $ 0.00 $ 18,740,000.00 $ 0.00 $ 3,818,000.00
June 17, 2011 1,117,238.81 17,622,761.19 767,906.72 3,050,093.28
December 17, 2011 1,282,937.01 16,339,824.18 139,355.37 2,910,737.91
June 17, 2012 1,240,642.39 15,099,181.79 136,101.94 2,774,635.97
December 17, 2012 1,198,347.76 13,900,834.03 132,848.51 2,641,787.46
June 17, 2013 1,156,053.13 12,744,780.90 129,595.07 2,512,192.39
December 17, 2013 1,113,758.51 11,631,022.39 126,341.64 2,385,850.75
June 17, 2014 1,170,151.34 10,460,871.04 144,235.52 2,241,615.22
December 17, 2014 1,113,758.51 9,347,112.54 139,897.61 2,101,717.61
June 17, 2015 1,030,795.97 8,316,316.57 162,129.40 1,939,588.21
December 17, 2015 976,572.09 7,339,744.48 155,622.54 1,783,965.67
June 17, 2016 922,348.21 6,417,396.27 149,115.67 1,634,850.00
December 17, 2016 868,124.33 5,549,271.94 1,634,850.00 0.00
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June 17, 2017 813,900.45 4,735,371.49 0.00 0.00
December 17, 2017 759,676.57 3,975,694.93 0.00 0.00
June 17, 2018 705,452.69 3,270,242.24 0.00 0.00
December 17, 2018 651,228.81 2,619,013.43 0.00 0.00
June 17, 2019 590,380.82 2,028,632.61 0.00 0.00
December 17, 2019 2,028,632.61 0.00 0.00 0.00

V-12
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N1604R
Series A Series B

Scheduled Scheduled
Payments of Equipment Note Payments of Equipment Note

Date Principal Ending Balance Principal Ending Balance

At Issuance $ 0.00 $ 19,136,000.00 $ 0.00 $ 3,899,000.00
June 17, 2011 1,130,791.24 18,005,208.76 782,713.87 3,116,286.13
December 17, 2011 1,301,157.66 16,704,051.09 140,665.69 2,975,620.44
June 17, 2012 1,258,957.96 15,445,093.14 137,419.56 2,838,200.88
December 17, 2012 1,216,758.25 14,228,334.89 134,173.43 2,704,027.45
June 17, 2013 1,174,558.54 13,053,776.35 130,927.30 2,573,100.15
December 17, 2013 1,132,358.83 11,921,417.52 127,681.17 2,445,418.98
June 17, 2014 1,090,159.12 10,831,258.39 124,435.04 2,320,983.94
December 17, 2014 1,139,392.12 9,691,866.28 141,747.74 2,179,236.20
June 17, 2015 1,055,533.72 8,636,332.55 165,011.68 2,014,224.53
December 17, 2015 1,001,431.53 7,634,901.02 158,519.42 1,855,705.11
June 17, 2016 947,329.34 6,687,571.68 152,027.15 1,703,677.96
December 17, 2016 893,227.15 5,794,344.53 1,703,677.96 0.00
June 17, 2017 839,124.96 4,955,219.56 0.00 0.00
December 17, 2017 785,022.77 4,170,196.79 0.00 0.00
June 17, 2018 730,920.58 3,439,276.20 0.00 0.00
December 17, 2018 676,818.39 2,762,457.81 0.00 0.00
June 17, 2019 622,716.20 2,139,741.61 0.00 0.00
December 17, 2019 2,139,741.61 0.00 0.00 0.00

N16065
Series A Series B

Scheduled Scheduled
Payments of Equipment Note Payments of Equipment Note

Date Principal Ending Balance Principal Ending Balance

At Issuance $ 0.00 $ 19,415,000.00 $ 0.00 $ 3,955,000.00
June 17, 2011 1,147,437.96 18,267,562.04 793,306.57 3,161,693.43
December 17, 2011 1,320,116.79 16,947,445.26 142,715.33 3,018,978.10
June 17, 2012 1,277,302.19 15,670,143.07 139,421.90 2,879,556.20
December 17, 2012 1,234,487.59 14,435,655.47 136,128.47 2,743,427.74
June 17, 2013 1,191,672.99 13,243,982.48 132,835.04 2,610,592.70
December 17, 2013 1,148,858.39 12,095,124.09 129,541.61 2,481,051.09
June 17, 2014 1,106,043.80 10,989,080.29 126,248.18 2,354,802.92
December 17, 2014 1,155,994.16 9,833,086.13 143,813.14 2,210,989.78
June 17, 2015 1,070,913.87 8,762,172.26 167,416.06 2,043,573.72
December 17, 2015 1,016,023.36 7,746,148.91 160,829.20 1,882,744.53
June 17, 2016 961,132.85 6,785,016.06 154,242.34 1,728,502.19
December 17, 2016 906,242.34 5,878,773.72 1,728,502.19 0.00
June 17, 2017 851,351.82 5,027,421.90 0.00 0.00
December 17, 2017 796,461.31 4,230,960.58 0.00 0.00

Edgar Filing: RLI CORP - Form 4

Table of Contents 6



June 17, 2018 741,570.80 3,489,389.78 0.00 0.00
December 17, 2018 686,680.29 2,802,709.49 0.00 0.00
June 17, 2019 631,789.78 2,170,919.71 0.00 0.00
December 17, 2019 2,170,919.71 0.00 0.00 0.00

V-13
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E.  Boeing 777-232LR

N705DN
Series A Series B

Scheduled Scheduled
Payments of Equipment Note Payments of Equipment Note

Date Principal Ending Balance Principal Ending Balance

At Issuance $ 0.00 $ 79,425,000.00 $ 0.00 $ 17,329,000.00
June 17, 2010 2,632,197.56 76,792,802.44 1,686,021.73 15,642,978.27
December 17, 2010 1,187,517.57 75,605,284.87 1,641,999.59 14,000,978.68
June 17, 2011 1,876,570.96 73,728,713.91 3,665,177.66 10,335,801.02
December 17, 2011 3,753,141.93 69,975,571.98 4,233,280.21 6,102,520.81
June 17, 2012 3,669,575.88 66,305,996.10 98,959.79 6,003,561.02
December 17, 2012 3,586,009.83 62,719,986.27 98,959.80 5,904,601.22
June 17, 2013 3,502,443.77 59,217,542.50 98,959.80 5,805,641.42
December 17, 2013 3,418,877.73 55,798,664.77 98,959.80 5,706,681.62
June 17, 2014 3,335,311.67 52,463,353.10 98,959.79 5,607,721.83
December 17, 2014 3,251,745.63 49,211,607.47 98,959.80 5,508,762.03
June 17, 2015 3,168,179.57 46,043,427.90 98,959.80 5,409,802.23
December 17, 2015 3,084,613.52 42,958,814.38 98,959.79 5,310,842.44
June 17, 2016 3,232,686.70 39,726,127.68 98,959.80 5,211,882.64
December 17, 2016 3,140,324.23 36,585,803.45 5,211,882.64 0.00
June 17, 2017 3,047,961.74 33,537,841.71 0.00 0.00
December 17, 2017 2,955,599.27 30,582,242.44 0.00 0.00
June 17, 2018 2,863,236.80 27,719,005.64 0.00 0.00
December 17, 2018 2,770,874.31 24,948,131.33 0.00 0.00
June 17, 2019 2,678,511.84 22,269,619.49 0.00 0.00
December 17, 2019 22,269,619.49 0.00 0.00 0.00

N706DN
Series A Series B

Scheduled Scheduled
Payments of Equipment Note Payments of Equipment Note

Date Principal Ending Balance Principal Ending Balance

At Issuance $ 0.00 $ 79,423,000.00 $ 0.00 $ 17,329,000.00
June 17, 2010 2,631,792.89 76,791,207.11 1,686,346.70 15,642,653.30
December 17, 2010 1,187,492.90 75,603,714.21 1,641,965.48 14,000,687.82
June 17, 2011 1,876,531.98 73,727,182.23 3,665,101.53 10,335,586.29
December 17, 2011 3,753,063.96 69,974,118.27 4,233,192.25 6,102,394.04
June 17, 2012 3,669,499.64 66,304,618.63 98,957.75 6,003,436.29
December 17, 2012 3,585,935.33 62,718,683.30 98,957.74 5,904,478.55
June 17, 2013 3,502,371.02 59,216,312.28 98,957.74 5,805,520.81
December 17, 2013 3,418,806.70 55,797,505.58 98,957.74 5,706,563.07
June 17, 2014 3,335,242.38 52,462,263.20 98,957.74 5,607,605.33
December 17, 2014 3,251,678.07 49,210,585.13 98,957.74 5,508,647.59
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June 17, 2015 3,168,113.76 46,042,471.37 98,957.74 5,409,689.85
December 17, 2015 3,084,549.44 42,957,921.93 98,957.74 5,310,732.11
June 17, 2016 3,232,619.54 39,725,302.39 98,957.74 5,211,774.37
December 17, 2016 3,140,258.99 36,585,043.40 5,211,774.37 0.00
June 17, 2017 3,047,898.43 33,537,144.97 0.00 0.00
December 17, 2017 2,955,537.86 30,581,607.11 0.00 0.00
June 17, 2018 2,863,177.31 27,718,429.80 0.00 0.00
December 17, 2018 2,770,816.75 24,947,613.05 0.00 0.00
June 17, 2019 2,678,456.20 22,269,156.85 0.00 0.00
December 17, 2019 22,269,156.85 0.00 0.00 0.00

V-14
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N707DN
Series A Series B

Scheduled Scheduled
Payments of Equipment Note Payments of Equipment Note

Date Principal Ending Balance Principal Ending Balance

At Issuance $ 0.00 $ 79,389,000.00 $ 0.00 $ 17,322,000.00
June 17, 2010 2,630,763.05 76,758,236.95 1,686,062.84 15,635,937.16
December 17, 2010 1,186,983.04 75,571,253.91 1,641,260.51 13,994,676.65
June 17, 2011 1,875,726.30 73,695,527.61 3,663,527.92 10,331,148.73
December 17, 2011 3,751,452.58 69,944,075.03 4,231,374.75 6,099,773.98
June 17, 2012 3,667,924.16 66,276,150.87 98,915.25 6,000,858.73
December 17, 2012 3,584,395.71 62,691,755.16 98,915.25 5,901,943.48
June 17, 2013 3,500,867.28 59,190,887.88 98,915.26 5,803,028.22
December 17, 2013 3,417,338.84 55,773,549.04 98,915.25 5,704,112.97
June 17, 2014 3,333,810.41 52,439,738.63 98,915.25 5,605,197.72
December 17, 2014 3,250,281.97 49,189,456.66 98,915.26 5,506,282.46
June 17, 2015 3,166,753.53 46,022,703.13 98,915.25 5,407,367.21
December 17, 2015 3,083,225.10 42,939,478.03 98,915.26 5,308,451.95
June 17, 2016 3,231,231.62 39,708,246.41 98,915.25 5,209,536.70
December 17, 2016 3,138,910.72 36,569,335.69 5,209,536.70 0.00
June 17, 2017 3,046,589.82 33,522,745.87 0.00 0.00
December 17, 2017 2,954,268.92 30,568,476.95 0.00 0.00
June 17, 2018 2,861,948.01 27,706,528.94 0.00 0.00
December 17, 2018 2,769,627.10 24,936,901.84 0.00 0.00
June 17, 2019 2,677,306.21 22,259,595.63 0.00 0.00
December 17, 2019 22,259,595.63 0.00 0.00 0.00

V-15
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